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Calex XXL Sydney LED Lamp 240V 8W
i1 800Im E27 R250, Gold 2200K dimmable

‘ EAN 8712879139355

Both trendy and classic, our splash with a bigger booty.
The straight shaped leds and the gold finish give this
light source a classic feel. This model works best with our

E27 Cord Set.
Properties
Product ID 425924
Product EAN 8712879139355

Size and Weight

Diameter 245mm
Length 388mm
Weight 582 gram

Characteristics

Wattage x, accurate up to 1W 8

Energy label A+

Lamp base E27

Description of light colour Extra warm white

Nominal lifetime 15000
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Voltage

Lumen Maintenance Factor at the end of the nom.

lifetime

Warm-up time up to 60% of light yield in sec.

Chip

Product lifetime
Number of switchings
Ignition time x,x sec.
Frequency

Dimmable

Colour Temperature
Colour rendering CRI
Lamp capacity/power factor PF
Lumen

Current (mA)

Light output

Lamp main group
Model choice

Lighting fixture colour description

240V

0.85

0.5

coB

15000

10000

0.5

50/60Hz

Yes, using a LED dimmer
2200

80

0.8

800

41

High (700lm or more)
LED

Lamp

Gold
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Unit Kraft paper box

Pieces 1

Gross weight 1354 gram
Dimensions 440%x285x310mm
EAN code 8712879139355

Unit box 4 pcs

Pieces 4
Gross weight 6857 gram
Dimensions 465x590x640mm

EAN code 8712879228189



