



Calex XXL Sydney LED Lamp 240V 8W 800lm E27 R250, Gold 2200K dimmable

EAN 8712879139355

Both trendy and classic, our splash with a bigger booty. The straight shaped leds and the gold finish give this light source a classic feel. This model works best with our E27 Cord Set.

Properties

Product ID 425924

Product EAN 8712879139355

Size and Weight

Diameter	245mm
Length	388mm
Weight	582 gram

Characteristics

Wattage x, accurate up to 1W	8
Energy label	A+
Lamp base	E27
Description of light colour	Extra warm white
Nominal lifetime	15000



Voltage	240V
Lumen Maintenance Factor at the end of the nom. lifetime	0.85
Warm-up time up to 60% of light yield in sec.	0.5
Chip	СОВ
Product lifetime	15000
Number of switchings	10000
Ignition time x,x sec.	0.5
Frequency	50/60Hz
Dimmable	Yes, using a LED dimmer
Colour Temperature	2200
Colour rendering CRI	80
Lamp capacity/power factor PF	0.8
Lumen	800
Current (mA)	41
Light output	High (700lm or more)
Lamp main group	LED
Model choice	Lamp
Lighting fixture colour description	Gold



Unit Kraft paper box

Pieces	1
Gross weight	1354 gram
Dimensions	440x285x310mm
EAN code	8712879139355

Unit box 4 pcs

Pieces	4
Gross weight	6857 gram
Dimensions	465x590x640mm
EAN code	8712879228189